
RG179 Jumper Cable
(90°IEC Male to IEC Male)

30 AWG

7 x 38 AWG

1.55 mm

Braid Coverage 95% 

2.54 mm

75Ω

 IEC Male / IEC Male

 6ft / 9ft / 12ft / 15ft 

Conductor 

Conductor Structure

Insulation Diameter

Shielding

Outer Jacket Diameter

Impedance

Connector

Length

Attenuation

Frequency (MHz)

Typical (dB/m) 
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Low loss
30 AWG
Impedance：75Ω
Connector：IEC Male to IEC Male
Length： 6ft / 9ft / 12ft / 15ft 

22 inch

LED

16:9

1920 x 1080

50Hz / 60Hz

250 cd/m²

10000:1 

5ms

H160° / V160°

16.7 Million

2

3W X 2

Speci�cation 

150 

0.3 

1000 

0.856 

600 

0.631

1500 

1.05 

2000 

1.25 

3000 

1.65 


